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DALI Dimmschalter

DALI dimming interface
DC 12 V / DC 24 V 
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DALI & AC Push & 0-10V
Phase Cut Dim

DIP Switch

Installation erfordert Elektrofachkraft

The installation must be carried out 

by  a qualified technician 

L'installation doit exclusivement être 

réalisée par un personnel qualifié 

I
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Montage / Installation
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Montage / Installation
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Montage / Installation
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Montage / Installation
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Montage / Installation

3A

3A

3A

3

2

1

6

5

4

1 + 4 = max. 3 A / 36 W 
max. 

72 W 
2 + 5 = max. 3 A / 36 W 

3 + 6 = max. 3 A / 36 W 

LED

LED

12 V

1 + 4 = max. 3 A / 72 W 

2 + 5 = max. 3 A / 72 W 

3 + 6 = max. 3 A / 72 W 

24 V
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SELV class II 
LED converter 
12 V: Uout: DC 12 V
24 V: Uout: DC 24 V

AC 230 V


